
 TIME  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Rider Reg  Horse_Name Horse Reg DT  OPEN? No

10:30 Clear Round 85cm C batty Blossom 1

10:32 Clear Round 85cm Sasha Cowie Emerald Cruz 2

10:34 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson George 3

10:36 Clear Round 85cm Beth stephenson George 2 4

10:38 Clear Round 85cm Tommy Kennedy Lily 5

10:40 Clear Round 85cm Marcus Richardson Nelly 6

10:42

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Hang On W required prior to class starting Open 14

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Sasha Cowie 163018 Emerald Cruz 441075 2

11:04 British Novice/90 Open Katie Benbow 122544 Minimee 111 355969 Open 22

11:06 British Novice/90 Open C batty 105735 Blossom I 418510 Open 7

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Tommy Kennedy 150674 Limited Edition 442044 20

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Seaside Girl 434250 26

11:12 British Novice/90 Open  Beth stephenson 134958 Nirsinaa 442392 25

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 Open 10

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Nina Saunders 155227 Corae All Spice 441303 11

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152759 Eye Down 404534 Open 12

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro 145669 Head Four Heights 415213 Open 15

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Iâ€™m diamond hvs 442325 16

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Rachel Collinson 79653 Koro Douglas 439818 17

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn carlos 441459 8

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Jade-Victoria Frame 171502 Borris Herbie 442066 9

11:30 British Novice/90 Open Courtney Crawford 1112111 Gicarlo t 416162 Open 13

11:32 British Novice/90 Open Jack Nicklin

11:34 British Novice/90 Open John Guy 170786 Lammy Laugh ATFNX 19

11:36 British Novice/90 Open Ellie Gartside 179080 Milchem LadyBird 442270 21

11:38 British Novice/90 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Misty x 441965 23

11:40 British Novice/90 Open Becky Hill 131466 Monsieur de pomme j 437244 Open 24

11:42 British Novice/90 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Spandango z required prior to class starting 27

11:44 British Novice/90 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take a bow 1 441312 28

11:46 British Novice/90 Open Grace Lumley UCS Uptown Funk AIDYP 30

11:48 British Novice/90 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Lahorna lassie 442659 Open 18



11:50 British Novice/90 Open Katie Benbow 122544 TB Nora R 376320 Open 29

11:52 British Novice/90 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Uncle Braun DK Z required prior to class starting Open 31

11:54

12:10 Senior Discovery/100 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Danny Nicholson 442659 Open 36

12:12 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lily Frank 1161102 Denverâ€™s rose 442802 37

12:14 Senior Discovery/100 Open tasmin putt 110672 Boleybawn Carlos 441459 8

12:16 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jade-Victoria Frame 171502 Borris Herbie 442066 9

12:18 Senior Discovery/100 Open Courtney Crawford 111121 Gicarlo T 416162 13

12:20 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jack Nicklin

12:22 Senior Discovery/100 Open John guy 170786 Lammy Laugh ATNFX 19

12:24 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ellie Gartside 179080 Milchem LadyBird 442070 21

12:26 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Misty x 441965 23

12:28 Senior Discovery/100 Open Becky Hill 131466 Monsieur de pomme j 437244 24

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Spandango z required prior to class starting 27

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take a bow 1 441312 28

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Grace Lumley UCS Uptown Funk EXVSP 30

12:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Darren smith 89592 Kantona 433360 40

12:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lily Frank 1161101 Denverâ€™s Rose 442802 37

12:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Bishopstown One 44 1994 32

12:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jade Davidson 143658 Ditta z 440076 38

12:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 Open 41

12:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 Open 42

12:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 4413q5 43

12:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Harriet Locke 130850 Braidlaw Legacy 432227 33

12:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Annabel Shields 116389 CENTACCO 11 441570 34

12:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lesley marshall 72753 Creme brÃ»lÃ©e 111 386589 Open 35

12:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Chloe page 95177 Vulture V 442791 45

12:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Double jeopardy 361135 Open 39

13:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lily Frank 1161102 Spelland Lucky Clover 442804 44

13:02

13:20 105 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Bishopstown One 44 1994 32

13:22 105 Open Jade Crawford 143658 Ditta z 440076 38

13:24 105 Open Danny Nicholson 162172 Double jeopardy 361135 39



13:26 105 Open Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 41

13:28 105 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI 145799 42

13:30 105 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Pride park 441315 43

13:32 105 Open Lesley marshall 72753 Creme brÃ»lÃ©e lll 386589 46

13:34 105 Open Grace Lumley Frank JEFTW 47

13:36 105 Open Olivia Wrathall 150364 Gin 359037 48

13:38 105 Open Rachael Slinger Hermes Image JHFSW 49

13:40 105 Open Clarissa Kevane 153018 Jarden Nita 424668 50

13:42 105 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 51

13:44 105 Open Rachael Slinger Korito RZCHV 52

13:46 105 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 53

13:48 105 Open Robert Shields 15985 Lafayette N 434230 54

13:50 105 Open Harriet Locke 130850 OBOS Royalty 434143 55

13:52 105 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43 826 56

13:54 105 Open Charlotte Arnold Gibson 120956 Springfield 349609 57

13:56

14:10 Newcomers/110 Open Annabel Shields 116389 CENTACCO 11 441570 34

14:12 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Easy Go W 434720 59

14:14 Newcomers/110 Open Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royale 436631 66

14:16 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda Atkinson 144168 Take the stage 434950 67

14:18 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia Wrathall 150364 Gin 359037 Open 48

14:20 Newcomers/110 Open Clarissa Kevane 153018 Jarden Nita 424668 Open 50

14:22 Newcomers/110 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 Open 51

14:24 Newcomers/110 Open Gail Smith 99204 Lachain Lass 384781 Open 53

14:26 Newcomers/110 Open Robert Shields 15985 Lafayette N 434230 54

14:28 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Mccullagh 97201 Rolo OS 43 826 56

14:30 Newcomers/110 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Handels harmony required prior to class starting Open 63

14:32 Newcomers/110 Open Mia Grey 143739 Fenix 419342 Open 61

14:34 Newcomers/110 Open Jane Bromley 70606 Diamond Clovers II 395735 Open 58

14:36 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Emmoru required prior to class starting 60

14:38 Newcomers/110 Open Olivia wrathall 150364 Kec quality ethan 434596 64

14:40 Newcomers/110 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Timeless Crusader 426703 68

14:42 Newcomers/110 Open Maisy Williams 160739 Gold Rush W 434711 62



14:44 Newcomers/110 Open Annabel Shields 116389 Lapstan 439230 65

14:46

15:00 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Emmoru required prior to class starting 60

15:02 Foxhunter/120 Open Josie Proctor 178757 Beanie AEDXP 69

15:04 Foxhunter/120 Open Jane Bromley 70605 Diamond Clovers II 395735 58

15:06 Foxhunter/120 Open Olivia wrathall 150364 Kec quality ethan 434596 64

15:08 Foxhunter/120 Open Guy Williams 38093 Concert Z 405753) 70

15:10 Foxhunter/120 Open Emma Forster 114364 Helsinki 33 413579 71

15:12 Foxhunter/120 Open Annabel Shields 116389 KWARONIA TN 430666 73

15:14 Foxhunter/120 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Kometa required prior to class starting 72

15:16

15:30 130cm Charlotte arnold 120956 Kometa 120956 72

15:32 130cm Josie Proctor 178757 Beanie required prior to class starting 0 69

15:34 130cm Emma Forster 114364 Helsinki 33 413579 71

15:36 130cm Annabel Shields 116389 CARTENDER 411781 75

15:38 130cm Guy Williams 38093 El Grando PS 432213 76

15:40 130cm Chloe page 95177 Epke 393146 77

15:42 130cm Guy Williams 38093 Native Warrior 399351 78

15:44 130cm Maisy Williams 160739 Triomphe Kervec 391168 79

15:46 130cm Charlotte arnold 120956 ABC Caruso required prior to class starting 74


